

Master Policy Schedule

Master Policy Number : CP800001
Policyholder : Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd
Address of Policyholder : 383 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575717
For The Benefit Of : Insured Person as defined in the Policy
Insurer : HL Assurance Pte Ltd
Address of Insurer : 11 Keppel Road, #11-01 ABI Plaza, Singapore 089057
Period of Insurance of the Master Policy : 30 September 2021 to 29 September 2022

Coverage Outline for Insured Person

The coverage of ComfortProtect Insurance is outlined in the table below for Your easy reference.

Sections	Coverage	Maximum Benefit Payable (\$)
1	Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement	50,000
2	COVID-19 Cash Benefit	500

Please refer to the ComfortProtect Policy for details of the full coverage, terms and conditions and exclusions of this insurance.

Contact Us

HL Customer Care (Mondays to Fridays, 9am to 6 pm) (65) 6702 0202 Fax (65) 6922 6002 service@hlas.com.sg
HL Assurance Claims (Mondays to Fridays, 9am to 6 pm) (65) 6922 6003 Fax (65) 6224 1923 claims@hlas.com.sg

Master Policy Schedule

Master Policy Number : CP000001
Policyholder : Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd
Address of Policyholder : 383 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575717
For The Benefit Of : Insured Person as defined in the Policy
Insurer : HL Assurance Pte Ltd
Address of Insurer : 11 Keppel Road, #11-01 ABI Plaza, Singapore 089057
Period of Insurance of the Master Policy : 30 September 2021 to 29 September 2022
Premium Payable : \$ 0.30 (GST Inclusive)

Coverage Outline for Insured Person

The coverage of ComfortProtect Insurance is outlined in the table below for Your easy reference.

Sections	Coverage	Maximum Benefit Payable (\$)
1	Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement	50,000
2	COVID-19 Cash Benefit	500

Please refer to the ComfortProtect Policy for details of the full coverage, terms and conditions and exclusions of this insurance.

Contact Us

HL Customer Care (Mondays to Fridays, 9am to 6 pm) (65) 6702 0202 Fax (65) 6922 6002 service@hlas.com.sg
HL Assurance Claims (Mondays to Fridays, 9am to 6 pm) (65) 6922 6003 Fax (65) 6224 1923 claims@hlas.com.sg